
Handle YTD Points Handle YTD Points
Traczyk, Frank 480 Alcantara, Len 65
Lancaster, Dave 405 Alton, John 325
Costello, Chris 385 Anderson,Gordy 10
Morales, John 350 Anderson, Dennis 5
Culley, Alan 335 Arritola,Donald 90
Wright, Peter 335 Asmus,Randy 15
Pham,Manh 330 Averett, Gary 215
Alton, John 325 Avery, Gan 135
Werstler, Dean 325 Back, Jerry 255
Young, Joe 325 Boedeker, Mike 55
Edwards, Terry 315 Bogen, Richard 40
Robison, Joe 315 Booher,Bruce 10
Eder, Bob 305 Bucholz,Jim 10
Running, Gary 305 Byrd,Larry 90
Tollman, Larry 305 Cady, Roger 160
Rapisarda, Tony 300 Chanik,Marty 90
Johnson, Clarance 295 Clairmont, Tom 170
Remus,Keli 290 Clarkin, Bill 60
Hart,Robert 285 Conkey, Thomas 125
Oswalt, Jeff 285 Conlin, Tom 200
Schmidtke, Gerard 285 Cookson, Ken 130
Kaiser, John 275 Costello, Chris 385
Tessitore, Richard 275 Crum, Larry 230
Back, Jerry 255 Culley, Alan 335
Keirn, Jerry 255 Curtis, Ronald 130
Kaprosy,David 250 Daily, Jim 150
Moisio, Edwin 240 Davis,Russ 10
Melton,Ray 235 Demsky, Frank 125
Crum, Larry 230 Diment,Greg 25
Turner, Mike 230 Dowell, Tom 115
Averett, Gary 215 Eakin, John 115
Klinkenberg, Peter 215 Eder, Bob 305
Mares, Nicholas 215 Edwards, Terry 315
Maynard, Virgil 215 Fenton, Frank 175
Finn, Mike 210 Finn, Mike 210
Manzanares, Stanton 210 Floerke,Jim 10
Pilster, Fred 210 Fosmire, David 165
Salladay, Bruce 210 Francis, Nick 130
Swartz, Doug 210 Frasier, Lin 125
Wade, David 210 Gomolla,Jerry 160
LeDonne, Peter 205 Graham,Mark 105
Marks, Jack 205 Hagen, Rick 40
Schliepsiek, Dave 205 Hanssen, Richard 115
Conlin, Tom 200 Harrington, Merritt 155
Urban, Forrest 200 Hart,Robert 285
Hillerud, Gary 195 Hashim, Edward 100
Swafford, Marvin 195 Herd, Jeff 190
Williams, Don 195 Herrmann,Tom 10
Herd, Jeff 190 Hertwig,Ron 160
Mcmahon, Mike 185 Hillerud, Gary 195
Spencer, Randy 185 Jewell,Kevin 65
Miller, Mark 180 Johnson, Clarance 295



Fenton, Frank 175 Johnson,Kenlon 50
Clairmont, Tom 170 Johnson, Sherman 35
Wykoff,Larry 170 Kaas, Richard 100
Fosmire, David 165 Kaiser, John 275
Limoges, Ronald 165 Kaplan,David 5
Cady, Roger 160 Kaprosy,David 250
Gomolla,Jerry 160 Kartsonis, Steve 120
Hertwig,Ron 160 Keirn, Jerry 255
Harrington, Merritt 155 Kirk,Wayne 10
Roman, Floyd 155 Klinkenberg, Peter 215
Timothy, Andrew 155 Kohlrus,Mark 50
Daily, Jim 150 Kreis, Henry 55
Stewart, Gary D 150 Lancaster, Dave 405
Mahaney, Dennis 140 Landon,Jack 50
Avery, Gan 135 Lapine, Robert 60
Vasquez, Luis 135 LeDonne, Peter 205
Williams, Randy 135 Leduc, Bruce 85
Cookson, Ken 130 Lennox,Robert 110
Curtis, Ronald 130 Levy, Michael 55
Francis, Nick 130 Lewis, Mark 25
Prentiss, Robert 130 Lich,Bill 10
Tressel, Gary 130 Limoges, Ronald 165
Conkey, Thomas 125 Lombardi,Doug 90
Demsky, Frank 125 Mahaney, Dennis 140
Frasier, Lin 125 Manzanares, Stanton 210
McClung,Dave 125 Mares, Nicholas 215
Walter, Ron 125 Marks, Jack 205
Kartsonis, Steve 120 Matthews, Jerry 20
Ryan, Vincent 120 Maynard, Virgil 215
Dowell, Tom 115 McClung,Dave 125
Eakin, John 115 McCollom, Terry 110
Hanssen, Richard 115 Mcmahon, Mike 185
Stead, Bruce 115 McPheeters,Jeff 100
Lennox,Robert 110 Melton,Ray 235
McCollom, Terry 110 Michela, Frank 10
Graham,Mark 105 Miller, Mark 180
White, Larry 105 Moar,Rick 10
Hashim, Edward 100 Mochel, Dick 45
Kaas, Richard 100 Modos, Richard 95
McPheeters,Jeff 100 Moisio, Edwin 240
Modos, Richard 95 Morales, John 350
Arritola,Donald 90 Oswalt, Jeff 285
Byrd,Larry 90 Ousley,Michael 90
Chanik,Marty 90 Pham,Manh 330
Lombardi,Doug 90 Pilster, Fred 210
Ousley,Michael 90 Prentiss, Robert 130
Leduc, Bruce 85 Rapisarda, Tony 300
Wright, Clyde 80 Remus,Keli 290
Stephenson, Richard 75 Ribacchi,Rich 30
Alcantara, Len 65 Robison, Joe 315
Jewell,Kevin 65 Roman, Floyd 155
Sultan, Bertil 65 Running, Gary 305
Verbus, Greg 65 Ryan, Vincent 120



Clarkin, Bill 60 Salladay, Bruce 210
Lapine, Robert 60 Sartor, Richard 25
Boedeker, Mike 55 Schliepsiek, Dave 205
Kreis, Henry 55 Schmidtke, Gerard 285
Levy, Michael 55 Shephard,Tom 10
Johnson,Kenlon 50 Smith,John 10
Kohlrus,Mark 50 Snodgrass,David 10
Landon,Jack 50 Snyder,Richard 50
Snyder,Richard 50 Spencer, Randy 185
Swartzberg,Barry 50 Stead, Bruce 115
Wilson,Rich 50 Stenquist, Daniel 10
Mochel, Dick 45 Stephenson, Richard 75
Bogen, Richard 40 Stewart, Gary D 150
Hagen, Rick 40 Stewart,Ray 20
Johnson, Sherman 35 Stolpe,Randy 10
Yoder,Dennis 35 Sultan, Bertil 65
Ribacchi,Rich 30 Swafford, Marvin 195
Diment,Greg 25 Swartz, Doug 210
Lewis, Mark 25 Swartzberg,Barry 50
Sartor, Richard 25 Swikoski, Thomas 20
Matthews, Jerry 20 Tessitore, Richard 275
Stewart,Ray 20 Timothy, Andrew 155
Swikoski, Thomas 20 Tollman, Larry 305
Asmus,Randy 15 Traczyk, Frank 480
Anderson,Gordy 10 Tressel, Gary 130
Booher,Bruce 10 Turner, Mike 230
Bucholz,Jim 10 Urban, Forrest 200
Davis,Russ 10 Vasquez, Luis 135
Floerke,Jim 10 Verbus, Greg 65
Herrmann,Tom 10 Wade, David 210
Kirk,Wayne 10 Wald, Dick 10
Lich,Bill 10 Walter, Ron 125
Michela, Frank 10 Werstler, Dean 325
Moar,Rick 10 White, Larry 105
Shephard,Tom 10 Williams, Don 195
Smith,John 10 Williams, Randy 135
Snodgrass,David 10 Wilson,Rich 50
Stenquist, Daniel 10 Wright, Peter 335
Stolpe,Randy 10 Wright, Clyde 80
Wald, Dick 10 Wykoff,Larry 170
Anderson, Dennis 5 Yoder,Dennis 35
Kaplan,David 5 Young, Joe 325
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Last Name Handle YTD Points 12/18PP 18-Dec
Alcantara Alcantara, Len 65
Alton Alton, John 325 10 80
Anderson Anderson,Gordy 10 10
Anderson Anderson, Dennis 5
Arritola Arritola,Donald 90 10 80
Asmus Asmus,Randy 15
Averett Averett, Gary 215 10 40
Avery Avery, Gan 135 10 100
Back Back, Jerry 255 10
Boedeker Boedeker, Mike 55 10 40
Bogen Bogen, Richard 40 10
Booher Booher,Bruce 10 10
Bucholz Bucholz,Jim 10 10
Byrd Byrd,Larry 90 10 80
Cady Cady, Roger 160 10
Chanik Chanik,Marty 90 10 80
Clairmont Clairmont, Tom 170
Clarkin Clarkin, Bill 60 10 20
Conkey Conkey, Thomas 125
Conlin Conlin, Tom 200 10 100
Cookson Cookson, Ken 130
Costello Costello, Chris 385 10 80
Crum Crum, Larry 230 10 20
Culley Culley, Alan 335 10 100
Curtis Curtis, Ronald 130 10
Daily Daily, Jim 150 10 40
Davis Davis,Russ 10 10
Demsky Demsky, Frank 125 10 40
Diment Diment,Greg 25
Dowell Dowell, Tom 115 10 100
Eakin Eakin, John 115 10 20
Eder Eder, Bob 305 10 100
Edwards Edwards, Terry 315 10
Fenton Fenton, Frank 175
Finn Finn, Mike 210 10 60
Floerke Floerke,Jim 10 10
Fosmire Fosmire, David 165
Francis Francis, Nick 130 10 20
Frasier Frasier, Lin 125 10
Gomolla Gomolla,Jerry 160
Graham Graham,Mark 105
Hagen Hagen, Rick 40
Hanssen Hanssen, Richard 115 10
Harrington Harrington, Merritt 155 10 40
Hart Hart,Robert 285 10
Hashim Hashim, Edward 100
Herd Herd, Jeff 190 10
Herrmann Herrmann,Tom 10 10
Hertwig Hertwig,Ron 160
Hillerud Hillerud, Gary 195 10 40
Jewell Jewell,Kevin 65 10 40
Johnson Johnson, Clarance 295 10 100



Johnson Johnson,Kenlon 50 10 40
Johnson Johnson, Sherman 35
Kaas Kaas, Richard 100 10
Kaiser Kaiser, John 275 10
Kaplan Kaplan,David 5
Kaprosy Kaprosy,David 250 10
Kartsonis Kartsonis, Steve 120 10 20
Keirn Keirn, Jerry 255 10
Kirk Kirk,Wayne 10 10
Klinkenberg Klinkenberg, Peter 215 10 20
Kohlrus Kohlrus,Mark 50 10 40
Kreis Kreis, Henry 55
Lancaster Lancaster, Dave 405 10 80
Landon Landon,Jack 50 10 40
Lapine Lapine, Robert 60 10 40
LeDonne LeDonne, Peter 205 10 40
Leduc Leduc, Bruce 85 10
Lennox Lennox,Robert 110 10 100
Levy Levy, Michael 55 10
Lewis Lewis, Mark 25
Lich Lich,Bill 10 10
Limoges Limoges, Ronald 165 10
Lombardi Lombardi,Doug 90 10 80
Mahaney Mahaney, Dennis 140 10 100
Manzanares Manzanares, Stanton 210 10 60
Mares Mares, Nicholas 215 10
Marks Marks, Jack 205
Matthews Matthews, Jerry 20
Maynard Maynard, Virgil 215 10 20
McClung McClung,Dave 125 10
McCollom McCollom, Terry 110 10
Mcmahon Mcmahon, Mike 185 10
McPheeters McPheeters,Jeff 100  
Melton Melton,Ray 235 10 80
Michela Michela, Frank 10
Miller Miller, Mark 180 10
Moar Moar,Rick 10
Mochel Mochel, Dick 45 10
Modos Modos, Richard 95 10 20
Moisio Moisio, Edwin 240 10 100
Morales Morales, John 350 10
Oswalt Oswalt, Jeff 285 10 80
Ousley Ousley,Michael 90 10 80
Pham Pham,Manh 330 10 80
Pilster Pilster, Fred 210 10 80
Prentiss Prentiss, Robert 130 10
Rapisarda Rapisarda, Tony 300 10 100
Remus Remus,Keli 290 10
Ribacchi Ribacchi,Rich 30 10 20
Robison Robison, Joe 315 10
Roman Roman, Floyd 155  
Running Running, Gary 305 10
Ryan Ryan, Vincent 120 10



Salladay Salladay, Bruce 210 10 20
Sartor Sartor, Richard 25 10
Schliepsiek Schliepsiek, Dave 205 10
Schmidtke Schmidtke, Gerard 285 10 20
Shephard Shephard,Tom 10 10
Smith Smith,John 10 10
Snodgrass Snodgrass,David 10 10
Snyder Snyder,Richard 50 10 40
Spencer Spencer, Randy 185
Stead Stead, Bruce 115 10
Stenquist Stenquist, Daniel 10
Stephenson Stephenson, Richard 75
Stewart Stewart, Gary D 150
Stewart Stewart,Ray 20 10
Stolpe Stolpe,Randy 10 10
Sultan Sultan, Bertil 65
Swafford Swafford, Marvin 195 10 40
Swartz Swartz, Doug 210 10
Swartzberg Swartzberg,Barry 50 10 40
Swikoski Swikoski, Thomas 20
Tessitore Tessitore, Richard 275 10 100
Timothy Timothy, Andrew 155 10
Tollman Tollman, Larry 305 10 80
Traczyk Traczyk, Frank 480 10 100
Tressel Tressel, Gary 130 10 40
Turner Turner, Mike 230 10
Urban Urban, Forrest 200 10
Vasquez Vasquez, Luis 135 10
Verbus Verbus, Greg 65 10 40
Wade Wade, David 210 10 40
Wald Wald, Dick 10
Walter Walter, Ron 125 10 100
Werstler Werstler, Dean 325 10
White White, Larry 105 10
Williams Williams, Don 195 10 100
Williams Williams, Randy 135 10 40
Wilson Wilson,Rich 50 10 40
Wright Wright, Peter 335 10 80
Wright Wright, Clyde 80 10
Wykoff Wykoff,Larry 170 10 20
Yoder Yoder,Dennis 35 10
Young Young, Joe 325 10

136883 0 45644 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0


